April 2023 www.wtsensor.com1
PCL-V Vortex Flow Meter
Features
■ Simple in structure, no motion worn parts
■ High measurement accuracy, high reliability,
field debugging is not required
■ Can transmit traffic signal far away, and can
network with computer to realize centralized

Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
How to order
Nominal diameter
DN15-DN3000mm
Instrument type
A: intelligent temperature pressure
compensation type, 24 VDC,
4~20 mA
B: intelligent temperature
compensation type, 24 VDC,
4~20 mA
C: intelligent pressure
compensation type, 24 VDC,
4~20 mA
X: intelligent field display type, 24
VDC, 4~20 mA
N: transmitter type, 24 VDC, pulse
output 4~20 mA
Accuracy class
10: 1.0 class (liquid)
15:15 class (gas)
20: plug-in (liquid)
25: plug-in (gas)
Material
S: 304SS
L: 316L
Explosion proof
N: non explosion proof
E: Exdia[ia Ga] q ⅡC T6 Gb
Pressure rating
N: normal
H(X): High pressure customization

Communication protocol
1: no protocol
2: RS485/Moudbus protocol
3: Hart protocol
Measuring medium
1: liquid
2: normal gas
3: saturated vapor
4: superheated steam
Rated temperature
1: 150 ℃ below
2: 250 ℃ below
3: 350 ℃ below
Connection type
1: flange fitting
2: flange joint
3: simple plug-in
4: ball valve insert
5: other customization(clamp/ thread)
Power supply mode
1: 3.6 lithium battery
2: 24 VDC
April 2023 www.wtsensor.com6
Cotact us